urvejor -	Tourida		ASSI	GNME	ENT (Off	ice)			1	
	: Ruchel Tan		of				Т	)ste/Time:	2807 2018	923am
Estimated Cos					Bill to:			Jaco I IIIIC.		
	TP RES / OD R									
	hicle No:						Insured:	FB	B 5981B	
	m/s	V-9000-1	17.0	907 50				9647	7568	
of		1907/05/01 10/5	ion G	Marie Control	Rd East	#04	- 126			
Policy No:							CIMD	mum no	0F10000	
					Claim	INO:	CHILL	1111111111111	MAMMITT	
Sum Insured:		- '					CDITO	00111111	0000116	
Make of Veh		•			_ Claim _ Exce				12.02.2018	
Make of Veh (Client's Recor	:	HRS 1/A	D:	. 01		288:		D.O.A	12.02.2018	
Make of Veh (Client's Recor-			1		Exce	@ a+	iler 2pm	D.O.A N.O.D. En	12.02.2018 dorsement:	
Make of Veh (Client's Recor-	/ REP. / REV 24	60m Per	son Con	ntacted:	Exce 1-03-2018 Nico	@ a+	iler 2pm	D.O.A N.O.D. En	12.02.2018 dorsement:	
Make of Vehi (Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instructio	EAM Per	son Con	ntacted: . Stinua to	Exce 1-03-2018 Nicol	@ 64 e_	iler 2pm	D.O.A H.O.D. En ehicle IN /	13.03.2018 dorsement:	
Make of Vehi (Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruction	64M Per n ( X	son Con	ntacted: . Stinua to	Exce 1-03-2018 Nicol	@ 64 e_	iler 2pm	D.O.A H.O.D. En ehicle IN /	12.02.2018 dorsement:	
Make of Vehi (Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruction  She 55891  TBB 54818	64M Per n ( X - 008	) Es	ntacted: . Stinua to	Exce 1-03-2018 Nicol	@ 64 e_	iler 2pm	D.O.A H.O.D. En ehicle IN /	13.03.2018 dorsement:	
Make of Vehi (Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruction	64m Per 11 ( X - 008 X 2   3   20	Son Con  ) Es  /ATA	ntacted:	Exce 1-03-2018 Nicol	@ 64 e_	iler 2pm	D.O.A H.O.D. En ehicle IN /	13.03.2018 dorsement:	

. taufum GAI			0 = 0	4
·	SHGNVENI		Cet 21	021 Jen.
0103/201	8	5965589	L 200	6 Jay
Sittrated Color	7.78 (27)	MiSpele Blacker .	ong the breakly	
OD (F) WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MY		Trailer :		
SGC 5589L	1/ a/a	Min Pican		1086
Miracle works	2007	yellau 7		E 1 14
18,70h Guan Rd East # 04-126		190967	Teach (Maurea )	Sta M. Asia
PS/6/16	\$15 \text{\tint{\text{\tin}\text{\tex}\text{\texi}\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\texit{\text{\ti}\text{\texit{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\texi}\texit{\text{\	KNABY	12 432 6 72	54482
Dama No.		2): Fair Foor Burn		- 1 (60
Suminaured Ericess		Xer Jammed Leaked		
Olema Ferrin After 2pm	Braka Ing	) er Jammad Laakes	B.m. tr	
Make of Ver	Med Nil	) R - 872 A.R	/	
	Tyre Size	= 185	55 KIJ	
(Policy Condition)		٦ (	'M,	
Remark: The veh had commenced its N.S. C. repair at the time of inspection.	OS BS/DUN/E	200-1100 BESS 120 BESS 1 100 BESS	MICTOHTSUTPIRE L	5_V
Sallor Varyer Value	Esses	+41	len.	
IDAC Accident Room: Consistent? : Yes or No	R.8a	0	<u>=ea</u> . 6 =.5a	
GiA FF Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No.	_3a	ί	usa L	. 1
Est Recerscays Ras Yes or No	00 A	10	:: Way	13/180124
Sum Sum % 3 VE. Yes or No	Survey neid a		inc wing	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS WP?		iges == Rear OS New N	,	
Date Person Contacted		/	c) Simiature afectes :	as sist
Date Time Action Instruction	Ch ()			
* Repair Estimat	16 : 7th 6;	000-7500		
*	8-4 day	5		
	4			
`				
RECEIVED	1 6 MAY 2018			
Ista Tine Fie Pass to Prelli. Report	Days Of Re	cair H		
Final Report	Resurvey N	o of the D	1278 188	100
Casa Time Pile Ratum 11"				
Add	STEE	nes V		
Fest Former PRS				74
sumo Sum (B) E	- 1	5 F 1		
	2007			100

### Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Tan, Rachel <Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 28 February, 2018 9:23 AM

To:

Lhenv

Cc:

winnie@yoga-legal.com; LKK Assignments

Subject:

RE: CLMOMVM000000176 - SGC5589L v FBB5981B (GA) on 12 Feb 18

### Without Prejudice

Dear Lheny

We will arrange for LKK to conduct pre-repair inspection.

Dear LKK

Please accept assignment to conduct inspection.

Thank you

Regards

Rachel Tan

Executive, Motor Claims, Great American Insurance Company

Tel: 6804 7846

From: Lheny [mailto:lheny@yoga-legal.com]
Sent: Wednesday, February 28, 2018 9:22 AM
To: Tan, Rachel <Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com>

Cc: winnie@yoga-legal.com

Subject: RE: CLMOMVM000000176 - SGC5589L v FBB5981B (GA) on 12 Feb 18

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sirs

We refer to your email on the even date.

Please be informed that we are not agreeable to your proposed motor surveyors. Instead we propose you choose a surveyor from our list of surveyors as appended below:-

- 1. Winson Goh
- 2. Amas Ong Poh Meng
- 3. Ong Ah Keng, Kent

Please be informed that if we do not hear from you within 2 working days from the date hereof, we will assume, as per the Protocol, that you have no objections to our list of motor surveyors you will be deemed to have agreed to the any of the above motor surveyors as a "single joint expert'.

We will accordingly inform you who the "single joint expert" is to facilitate your conduct of a pre-repair survey.

Best regards,

Lheny

M/s C YOGARAJAH LLC 883 North Bridge Road #19-05 Southbank Singapore 198785

Tel: 6292 5838 Fax: 6292 5938

Email: <a href="mailto:lheny@yoga-legal.com">lheny@yoga-legal.com</a>

From: Tan, Rachel [mailto:Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 28 February, 2018 9:19 AM

To: Lheny

Subject: CLMOMVM000000176 - SGC5589L v FBB5981B (GA) on 12 Feb 18

Without Prejudice

Dear Lheny

We received your letter dated 27 Feb 2018. We append the following list of our panel surveyors:-

- AJAX Adjusters & Surveyors Pte Ltd
- L.B.S. Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd
- Priority Services
- RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
- 5. LKK Auto Consultants
- JP KNIGHTS PTE LTD

Kindly let us know which SJE is selected and furnish the estimates for the survey to be carried out.

Regards,

Rachel Tan, Executive | P. +65 6804 7846 | Rachel.tan@sg.gaig.com



Claims | 3 Temasek Avenue #16-01 Centennial Tower Singapore 039190

This email transmission, including any attachments, is intended solely for the addressee named above, and may contain confidential or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure, copying, distribution or use of the contents of this e-mail is prohibited. If you have received this e-mail in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.





Moody's A1 (Good) Attended Aure 15, 201 Standard & Poor's A+ (Strong) Allowed Harch 2, 2018

For more information on our financial ratings, visit GAIG.com/FinancialStrength.

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.

## Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Lheny < lheny@yoga-legal.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 28 February, 2018 9:31 AM

To:

'Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)'; 'Tan, Rachel' winnie@yoga-legal.com; 'LKK Assignments'

Cc: Subject:

RE: CLMOMVM000000176 - SGC5589L v FBB5981B (GA) on 12 Feb 18

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Catherine

Please be informed that our client's vehicle can be inspected at: M/s. Miracle Works Pte Ltd 48 Toh Guan Road East #04 – 126 Enterprise Hub Singapore 608586 Nicole (82045858 / 96472568 / 6385 5262)

Fax no : 6515 5434

PRUSOLG G WITHOUM

Best regards,

Lheny

M/s C YOGARAJAH LLC 883 North Bridge Road #19-05 Southbank Singapore 198785

Tel: 6292 5838 Fax: 6292 5938

Email: Iheny@yoga-legal.com

From: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:admin-d@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 28 February, 2018 9:27 AM

To: 'Tan, Rachel'; 'Lheny'

Cc: winnie@yoga-legal.com; 'LKK Assignments'

Subject: RE: CLMOMVM000000176 - SGC5589L v FBB5981B (GA) on 12 Feb 18

Dear Rachel,

Thank you for the assignment.

Dear Lheny,

Kindly provide us the workshop detail.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Company
wner ID:	8253M
ehicle Details	
/ehicle No.:	SGC5589L
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended De-registration Date:	02 Mar 2018
/ehicle Make:	KIA
/ehicle Model:	PICANTO 1.1M
Primary Colour:	Yellow
Manufacturing Year:	2005
Engine No.:	G4HG5064599
Chassis No.:	KNABA24326T254486
Maximum Power Output:	47.1 kW (63 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$7,713.00
Original Registration Date:	19 Jan 2006
First Registration Date:	19 Jan 2006
Transfer Count:	5
Actual ARF Paid:	\$8,485.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	980
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	18 Jan 2021
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$28,317,00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$16,289.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$16,289.00
Message	ot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 Mar 2018

#### SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

**Used Cars** 

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Login Sign up

Resources



MYCARFORD

kia picanto

Price Range

Depreciation

> 10 year(s) ol Vehicle Type

Home » Used Cars » Maaz Global Trading » Kia Picanto 1.1A (COE till 12/2021)

Too	s	&	Ti	ps

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Aftermarket

Car Ownership

On The Move

Lifestyle

Kia Picanto 1.1A (COE till 12/2021)

Add to Shortlist

Price

Depreciation

Manufactured Mileage

Transmission

Engine Cap

Road Tax

**Curb Weight** 

Features

Accessories

Description

COE

OMV

ARF

Dereg Value

Type of Veh

Category

Availability

Add to Shortlist

No. of Owners

Power

Reg Date

Accessories

(3yrs 9mths 18days COE left)

View specs of the Kia Picanto (2005-2010)

Responsive 1.1L Engine. Auto Transmission.

Knockdown Rear Seats. Powerful Aircon. Low Fuel

Sports Rims, Leather Seats, Audio System, Foldable

\$0 Down. Current Paper \$20619. Bank And In House

Loan Available, Fast And Easy Approval, Low Mileage, Excellent Condition, Well Kept By Previous Owner,

106,000 km (9.5k /yr)

Rear Seats, Solar Films,

Trade In Welcome.

\$19,511 as of today (change)

CDE Car, Low Mileage Car

\$25,636

\$8,365

\$4,568

Hatchback

Available

Posted on: 18-Feb-2018 | Last Updated on: 28-Feb-2018 Tags: Kie Picanto, 2006 Kie Picanto, Kie, Picanto, Used Kie

Research

Photos

Мар

More Actions

Share





\$24,900

\$6,540 /yr

Auto

1,086 cc

\$530 /yr 47.1 kW (63 bhp)

21-Dec-2006

Car Details

Add to Compare

Add a Note

Report Error

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Add a Note



















Seller Information

Company

Maaz Global Trading

· dealer's pricelist

\* 17 vens sold | 10 vens available

Address

18 Kaki Bukit Road 3 #02-16 Search cars nearby this location

Location

Entrepreneur Business Centre

Office No

67420467

Contact Person(s) Azizah Aziz

85809141 85333365

Ah Or

81647599

**Useful Services** 



Make sure of this car condition with STA Evaluation.

**Vehicle Evaluation** 



Find out the market value for your car. Get a free Car Valuation.

Free Valuation

» more Financial Info **Upfront Payment** 0 \$25 Transfer Fee 0 Maximum 70% Loan \$7,470 (change) **Down Payment** 0 \$442 1st Instalment \$7,937 (excluding insurance) **Total Upfront Payment** 

Estimates based on 70% ban at 3.75% interest rate. Check with seller for exact figure.

Add to Compare

Compare

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCI	DEN	г ста	150	ENT
ALL	DEN		7.14	

13/02/2018 15:33 Date Of Report 12/02/2018 17:50 Date Of Accident

ALONG PIE BEFORE EXIT JLN BAHAR Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SGC5589L Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

TENGAH ENGINEERING & HARDWARE PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

199908253M Co Reg No NOEMAIL Email Address

Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-67486188 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

KIA Manufacturer

PICANTO-1.1 (M) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

GA013548 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

SOH CHIN ANN Name of Driver

S7342882C NRIC No 28/11/1973 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 15/10/2010 Date Of Driving Pass

7 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-85775488 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

37, KALLANG PUDDING ROAD, #01-12, TONG LEE BUILDING BLOCK B.

Postcode

349315

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

ON 12/02/2018 AT ABOUT 1750 HRS. WHILE I WAS TRAVELLING ON EXTREME RIGHT LANE ALONG PIE BEFORE EXIT JLN BAHAR. IN FRONT VEHICLE APPLY BRAKE. I THEN APPLY BRAKE ALSO. SUDDENLY I FEEL AN IMPACT FROM MY REAR. I NOTICED THAT MY VEHICLE HAVE COLLIDED BY A MOTORCYCLE (FBB5981B)

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBB5981B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

MOTORCYCLE

Vehicle Category

SHERMAN TAN WEI FONG

Name of Driver

S9232831G

NRIC/Passport Number

2973703

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Names

NRIC/FIN No .:

Date & Time: TAM AWARED THAT MY IN SURER MAY HAVE A 14 DAYS TIMEFRAM E FOR ME TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER MY OWN POLICY, I WILL CHECK MY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS.

		D	200
		7 - 59 (SS)	54
		A - SG CSST B - FBB 599	SIE
	11111111		
	14.14(14) 11.1		
SCRIRE CIRCUMSTA	Along PIE Before Exit ETOWards Change	Jin Bahar	
	circumstances		
			_
			-
			_
		was harman and a same	
			-
		☐ Claim own policy	
		Claim third catty	
		El Claim OD TP at other works hop	
CLARATION	·	GA013548	
Ve declare the foregoin	ng part oulars are true in every respect.	Insurer AXA Veh.No. Sq.C	> 22
	直)引		
Ź	嘉為	3	

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature

Charles and the second of the

Date & Time:



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

#### PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REPORT CS3/GAI18003890/T1be2 Ref. GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY 17-05-2018 Date: 3 TEMASEK AVENUE #16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER SINGAPORE 039190 Code: GAI Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM) 1. SGC 5589L FBB 5981B Veh. Inspected Insured Veh. 0.00 Coverage (\$) Policy No. 0.00 CLMOMVM000000176 Claim No. Excess (\$) 28/02/2018 RACHEL TAN Assign Date Assign From Vehicle Particulars & Condition 2. 1086 KIA PICANTO C.C Make & Model 2006 HIDDEN Year of Reg. Engine No. YELLOW KNABA24326T254486 Colour Chassis No. IN ORDER 190967 KM Steering Odometer SPORTS RIM IN ORDER Modification Brakes GOOD General Conditions of Tyres Balance Size Make FALKEN 6 mm 185/55 R15 R/H Front Tyre FALKEN 6 mm L/H Front Tyre 185/55 R15 FAI KEN 6 mm 185/55 R15 R/H Rear Tyre 6 mm 185/55 R15 FALKEN L/H Rear Tyre **Description of Damages** 4. THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR N/S PORTION. General Information 5. 01/03/2018 ( 12:40 AM ) **Accident Date** 12/02/2018 Inspect Date / Time MIRACLE WORKZ PTE LTD Survey held at 48 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #04-126 ENTERPRISE HUB SINGAPORE 608586 Remarks 5a. A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION. THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE. C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS. D) THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$6,500-\$7,500 5b. Estimate Days of Repair 4 Working Days ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

Report Ref No. CS3/GAI18003890/T1be2

Inspected By

forging

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

L

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons), B.Bus, MBA, PEng, PE, MinstAEA, MASME, MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.